50-50 NAIA Colleges

Asbury University

Ave Maria University

Biola University

California Maritime Academy
Carroll College

Cazenovia College

Clarke University

Concordia University-Irvine
Doane College-Crete

Dordt College

Georgetown College

Goshen College

Grace College and Theological
Seminary

Huntington University
Indiana Wesleyan University
John Brown University

King's College

Lancaster Bible College
Milligan College

Mount Mercy University
Mount Vernon Nazarene University

Nebraska Wesleyan University
Northwestern College
Oklahoma City University
Oklahoma Wesleyan University
Olivet Nazarene University
Saint Joseph's College-New York
Sarah Lawrence College

SUNY at Fredonia

SUNY College at Oswego

SUNY College at Potsdam

SUNY Oneonta

Taylor University

The College of Idaho

The Evergreen State College
The University of Texas at Dallas
Trinity Christian College

Union University

University of California-Merced
University of California-Santa Cruz

Westmont College

Private
Private
Private
Public

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Public
Public
Public
Public
Private
Private
Public
Public
Private
Private
Public
Public

Private

1,326
890
4,184
1,008
1,349
937
877
1,746
1,106
1,345
1,000
745
1,274

960
9,581
1,571
1,925

814

884

882
1,450

1,605
1,133
1,754
571
2,905
3,591
1,441
4,945
6,954
3,596
5,675
1,852
1,055
3,766
10,635
1,106
2,175
5,776
15,323

1,298

56
55
49
57
54
53
59
54
51
54
49
54
54

57
55
55
61
54
52
66
49

55
53
49
50
49
56
62
63
56
49
69
65
54
53
59
49
51
49
69

72

NAIA D2
NAIA D1
NAIA D1
NAIA D2
NAIA D1
NAIA D1
NAIA D2
NAIA D1
NAIA D2
NAIA D2
NAIA D1
NAIA D1
NAIA D1

NAIA D1
NAIA D1
NAIA D1
NAIA D1
NAIA D1
NAIA D1
NAIA D2
NAIA D1

NAIA D2
NAIA D2
NAIA D1
NAIA D1
NAIA D1
NAIA D1
NAIA D1
NAIA D3
NAIA D3
NAIA D3
NAIA D3
NAIA D1
NAIA D1
NAIA D1
NAIA D3
NAIA D1
NAIA D1
NAIA D2
NAIA D1

NAIA D1

Kentucky Intercollegiate Ath Conf
Florida Sun Conference

Golden State Athletic Conference
California Pacific Conference
Frontier Conference

Division lll Independents
Midwest Classic Conference
Golden State Athletic Conference
Great Plains Athletic Conference
Great Plains Athletic Conference
Mid-South Conference
Crossroads League

Crossroads League

Crossroads League

Crossroads League

Sooner Athletic Conference
Division Ill Independents

Other

Appalachian Athletic Conference
Midwest Classic Conference
Crossroads League

Great Plains Athletic Conference
Great Plains Athletic Conference
Sooner Athletic Conference

Midlands Collegiate Athletic Conf
Chicagoland Collegiate Athletic Conf
Division Ill Independents

Division Il Independents

State University of New York Ath Conf
State University of New York Ath Conf
State University of New York Ath Conf
State University of New York Ath Conf
Crossroads League

Cascade Collegiate Conference
Cascade Collegiate Conference
American Southwest Conference
Chicagoland Collegiate Athletic Conf
Gulf South Conference

California Pacific Conference

Division Il Independents

Golden State Athletic Conference

=, '
(v*l DIY B


http://diycollegerankings.com/50-50-highlights-naia-colleges/7351/
http://diycollegerankings.com/

