50-50 NAIA Colleges

			Full-time Under-	4/5 yr Grad		
Name	Туре	State	grads	Rate	Classification	Basketball Conference
Asbury University	Private	KY	1,326	56	NAIA D2	Kentucky Intercollegiate Ath Conf
Ave Maria University	Private	FL	890	55	NAIA D1	Florida Sun Conference
Biola University	Private	CA	4,184	49	NAIA D1	Golden State Athletic Conference
California Maritime Academy	Public	CA	1,008	57	NAIA D2	California Pacific Conference
Carroll College	Private	MT	1,349	54	NAIA D1	Frontier Conference
Cazenovia College	Private	NY	937	53	NAIA D1	Division III Independents
Clarke University	Private	IA	877	59	NAIA D2	Midwest Classic Conference
Concordia University-Irvine	Private	CA	1,746	54	NAIA D1	Golden State Athletic Conference
Doane College-Crete	Private	NE	1,106	51	NAIA D2	Great Plains Athletic Conference
Dordt College	Private	IA	1,345	54	NAIA D2	Great Plains Athletic Conference
Georgetown College	Private	KY	1,000	49	NAIA D1	Mid-South Conference
Goshen College	Private	IN	745	54	NAIA D1	Crossroads League
Grace College and Theological Seminary	Private	IN	1,274	54	NAIA D1	Crossroads League
Huntington University	Private	IN	960	57	NAIA D1	Crossroads League
Indiana Wesleyan University	Private	IN	9,581	55	NAIA D1	Crossroads League
John Brown University	Private	AR	1,571	55	NAIA D1	Sooner Athletic Conference
King's College	Private	PA	1,925	61	NAIA D1	Division III Independents
Lancaster Bible College	Private	PA	814	54	NAIA D1	Other
Milligan College	Private	TN	884	52	NAIA D1	Appalachian Athletic Conference
Mount Mercy University	Private	IA	882	66	NAIA D2	Midwest Classic Conference
Mount Vernon Nazarene University	Private	ОН	1,450	49	NAIA D1	Crossroads League
Nebraska Wesleyan University	Private	NE	1,605	55	NAIA D2	Great Plains Athletic Conference
Northwestern College	Private	IA	1,133	53	NAIA D2	Great Plains Athletic Conference
Oklahoma City University	Private	OK	1,754	49	NAIA D1	Sooner Athletic Conference
Oklahoma Wesleyan University	Private	ОК	571	50	NAIA D1	Midlands Collegiate Athletic Conf
Olivet Nazarene University	Private	IL	2,905	49	NAIA D1	Chicagoland Collegiate Athletic Conf
Saint Joseph's College-New York	Private	NY	3,591	56	NAIA D1	Division III Independents
Sarah Lawrence College	Private	NY	1,441	62	NAIA D1	Division III Independents
SUNY at Fredonia	Public	NY	4,945	63	NAIA D3	State University of New York Ath Conf
SUNY College at Oswego	Public	NY	6,954	56	NAIA D3	State University of New York Ath Conf
SUNY College at Potsdam	Public	NY	3,596	49	NAIA D3	State University of New York Ath Conf
SUNY Oneonta	Public	NY	5,675	69	NAIA D3	State University of New York Ath Conf
Taylor University	Private	IN	1,852	65	NAIA D1	Crossroads League
The College of Idaho	Private	ID	1,055	54	NAIA D1	Cascade Collegiate Conference
The Evergreen State College	Public	WA	3,766	53	NAIA D1	Cascade Collegiate Conference
The University of Texas at Dallas	Public	ТΧ	10,635	59	NAIA D3	American Southwest Conference
Trinity Christian College	Private	IL	1,106	49	NAIA D1	Chicagoland Collegiate Athletic Conf
Union University	Private	TN	2,175	51	NAIA D1	Gulf South Conference
University of California-Merced	Public	CA	5,776	49	NAIA D2	California Pacific Conference
University of California-Santa Cruz	Public	CA	15,323	69	NAIA D1	Division III Independents
Westmont College	Private	CA	1,298	72	NAIA D1	Golden State Athletic Conference

